

BURROWS PARK SHORELINE  
ACCT. NO. ESTM 58270 810388 00 53W1374  
CONTRACT NO. 6833  
BID OPENING: OCTOBER 12, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L					
						BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	UNDERGROND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.0	LUMP SUM	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,600.00	\$7,909.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	210.0	CY	\$12.00	\$2,520.00	\$20.00	\$43.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$28.00	\$25.00
20201	FILL BORROW	28.0	TON	\$12.00	\$336.00	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$35.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$35.00
20217	CLEAR STONE	35.0	TON	\$12.00	\$420.00	\$25.00	\$19.00	\$18.00	\$15.00	\$14.00	\$35.00
20221	TOPSOIL	682.0	SY	\$2.00	\$1,364.00	\$3.00	\$3.25	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$36.00	\$4.40
20228	HEAVY RIPRAP (GLACIAL STONE) IMPORT	440.0	TON	\$30.00	\$13,200.00	\$18.00	\$10.50	\$10.00	\$45.00	\$15.00	\$32.00
20233	HEAVY RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC	480.0	SY	\$3.00	\$1,440.00	\$4.00	\$3.25	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$2.75
20401	CLEARING	152.0	ID	\$10.00	\$1,520.00	\$20.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$15.00	\$32.00
20403	GRUBBING	152.0	ID	\$10.00	\$1,520.00	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$15.00	\$32.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	336.0	SY	\$1.50	\$504.00	\$2.30	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$2.70
20707	NO-MOW/RIPRAP SEEDING	346.0	SY	\$2.50	\$865.00	\$2.30	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$4.50	\$2.40	\$3.09
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A	682.0	SY	\$1.50	\$1,023.00	\$1.80	\$2.25	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$1.80	\$5.15
21083	EROSION MATTING, CLASS III, TYPE C	245.0	SY	\$8.00	\$1,960.00	\$11.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$11.00	\$10.50	\$18.02
90030	HEAVY RIPRAP (GLACIAL STONE) PLACEMENT	318.0	CY	\$12.00	\$3,816.00	\$20.00	\$29.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$27.00	\$35.00
21001	EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION	1.0	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$850.00	\$650.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,300.00
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	2.0	EACH	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$450.00
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1.0	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$1,369.00
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.0	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$950.00
21022	SILT FENCE, PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN (UNDISTRIBUTED)	50.0	LF	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$10.03

BURROWS PARK SHORELINE  
 ACCT. NO. ESTM 58270 810388 00 53W1374  
 CONTRACT NO. 6833  
 BID OPENING: OCTOBER 12, 2012

				BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC		HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
21025	SILT SOCK, PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN (UNDISTRIBUTED)	50.0	LF	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$6.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$5.00	\$10.03

BURROWS PARK SHORELINE  
 ACCT. NO. ESTM 58270 810388 00 53W1374  
 CONTRACT NO. 6833  
 BID OPENING: OCTOBER 12, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	S & L						
						BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	UNDERGROND & TRUCKING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., INC.
21045	INLET PROTECT TYPE D MOD. - COMPLETE (UNDISTRUBUTED)	2.0	EACH	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$150.00	
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION	682.0	SY	\$0.10	\$68.20	\$0.35	\$0.75	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.80	\$0.45	
90030	REMOVE TIMBER RETAINING WALL	1.0	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$450.00	\$750.00	\$700.00	\$200.00	\$725.00	
90031	REMOVE REBAR LOOPS	3.0	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$35.00	\$85.00	\$500.00	\$75.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	
90032	LAKE CONTROL	1.0	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	
90033	TEMPORARY FENCING	70.0	LF	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$6.00	
CONTRACT TOTALS						\$39,656.20	\$41,506.90	\$43,896.50	\$46,921.00	\$58,407.00	\$73,961.10	\$79,100.24